
Bazeni Kantrida
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6th Open Croatian Master Championship

Detailed Results

Rijeka

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 18-24

Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 1

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0   20,0 48,00 48,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 42,55 90,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 136,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,0   19,5 42,90 179,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   21,0 52,50 231,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2,6 8,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0   22,5 58,50 290,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 48,05 338,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Iain St John (1999) -- Great Britain 2

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 61,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 93,90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 126,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 45,60 171,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 35,70 207,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 248,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matthew Osborne (2003) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 3

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  naprjed na glavu

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 54,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,0   17,5 26,25 80,45  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 32,40 112,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 154,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 176,45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0   16,0 32,00 208,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Martin Donnelly (1999) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

113B 1 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 30,40  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 32,20 62,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 1,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 1,0   4,5 9,45 72,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 30,80 102,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 131,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 25,20 156,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 30,00 186,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Artur Yevtushenko (2002) -- SC Riesa 5

101C 1 1,2 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 21,60 21,60  naprjed na glavu

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 40,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 31,20 72,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

202A 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 100,90  Back Somersault

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 125,65  Inward Dive

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 144,85  Reverse Somersault

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 31,50 176,35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 18-24

Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 1

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0   23,0 48,30 48,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 42,90 91,20  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 18-24

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0   21,0 44,10 135,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 51,80 187,10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 54,00 241,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 40,50 281,60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 36,40 318,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Iain St John (1999) -- Great Britain 2

201B 3 1,8 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 35,10 35,10  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 32,00 67,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 95,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 124,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 162,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 191,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 233,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Martin Donnelly (1999) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

113B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 32,40  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 62,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 85,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 112,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,0 36,00 148,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

413C 3 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 179,85  Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 27,90 207,75  Back Dive

Artur Yevtushenko (2002) -- SC Riesa 4

101C 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 25,20 25,20  naprjed na glavu

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 47,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 41,80 89,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

202A 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 121,00  Back Somersault

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 23,10 144,10  Inward Dive

302C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 168,75  Reverse Somersault

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 25,00 193,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Matthew Osborne (2003) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 5

101B 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 8,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  naprjed na glavu

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 57,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 57,25 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,5 4,5 3,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 82,75  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 23,40 106,15  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 22,80 128,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,5 31,05 160,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men Pt 18-24

Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Masters Diving 1

103B 10 1,6 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0   24,0 38,40 38,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0   23,5 44,65 83,05  Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,5   24,5 49,00 132,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7,5 1,9 9,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 45,60 177,65  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,0   23,0 36,80 214,45  Back Dive

303C 5 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 258,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Iain St John (1999) -- Great Britain 2

401B 7,5 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,5   21,0 29,40 29,40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 64,60  Back Dive

203C 5 2,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 40,00 104,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 134,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 172,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 206,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men Pt 18-24

Martin Donnelly (1999) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

612B 10 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 32,30  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 3,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 64,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 104,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 138,65  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 173,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

113B 10 1,8 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 194,15  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

Artur Yevtushenko (2002) -- SC Riesa 4

101B 5 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 23,40 23,40  naprjed na glavu

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 50,40  Inward Dive

103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 73,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 100,00  Reverse Somersault

612B 5 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 131,45  Armstand Somersault

600A 5 1,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 157,70  Armstand Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m  25-29

Pascal Faatz (1997) -- The Netherlands 1

201A 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 36,55 36,55  Back Dive

401A 1 1,8 8,5 8,0 9,0 9,0 7,0   25,5 45,90 82,45  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 54,00 136,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 53,30 189,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 8,0 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0   24,0 55,20 244,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,5 56,40 301,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0   21,5 53,75 355,10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adam Abbott (1997) -- Dive London / Waltham forest diving club 2

105C 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 49,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 46,00 95,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   21,0 44,10 139,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 47,30 186,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 228,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2,1 8,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 45,15 273,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

213B 1 2,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 40,00 313,55  Back Flying 1½ Somersaults

Thijs Jansman (1994) -- PSV schoonspringen 3

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Back Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 78,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5   18,5 44,40 122,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 46,80 169,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5   20,0 46,00 215,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 250,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 52,00 302,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Jakob Zimmermann (1998) -- Schwimm-Union Wien 4

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 32,25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 7,5 6,0 8,0 8,0 6,5   22,0 48,40 80,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 111,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 155,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 8,5 7,0 5,0   21,0 33,60 189,25  Back Dive

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 26,00 215,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 28,35 243,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m  25-29

Tim Boumans (1998) -- KAZSC Belgium 5

105C 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 48,00 48,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 91,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 2,5 3,0   10,5 32,55 123,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 2,5 2,0 3,5 3,0 2,0   7,5 17,25 141,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 1,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 1,0   7,0 21,00 162,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 36,25 198,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 1 2,6 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0   8,0 20,80 219,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Marcel Peschel (1994) -- SC Riesa 6

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 56,95  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 92,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 121,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 142,55  Back Dive

202A 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 18,70 161,25  Back Somersault

401B 1 1,5 3,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,0 21,00 182,25  Inward Dive

Aito Atzema (1996) -- PSV Schoonspringen 7

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 21,00 21,00  Inward Dive

101A 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 21,70 42,70  naprjed na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 69,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 92,10  Reverse Somersault

202B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 113,70  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 23,80 137,50  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 161,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 25-29

Pascal Faatz (1997) -- The Netherlands 1

403B 3 2,1 8,5 7,5 8,5 7,0 8,0   24,0 50,40 50,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 49,95 100,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 44,80 145,15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 46,50 191,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   17,5 49,00 240,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 30,80 271,45 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 46,20 334,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Thijs Jansman (1994) -- PSV schoonspringen 2

403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 43,05 43,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 43,05 86,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   17,5 43,75 129,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 43,20 173,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 30,80 203,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 43,50 247,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 54,60 301,95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Adam Abbott (1997) -- Dive London / Waltham forest diving club 3

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 38,40 38,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 56,00 94,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 26,45 120,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 161,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 36,25 198,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5233D 3 2,4 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 247,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203A 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,5 42,00 289,25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 25-29

Tim Boumans (1998) -- KAZSC Belgium 4

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 37,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 36,45 73,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 32,20 105,85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 33,60 139,45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 36,00 175,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5134D 3 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,0   8,0 20,00 195,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

107C 3 2,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 49,00 244,45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Jakob Zimmermann (1998) -- Schwimm-Union Wien 5

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 27,30 27,30  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 58,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 37,80 96,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 125,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 161,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 33,30 195,00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5   20,0 40,00 235,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Marcel Peschel (1994) -- SC Riesa 6

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 3 2,1 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 29,40 56,60  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 26,60 83,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 3,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 112,20  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 139,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 4,0   10,0 18,00 157,70  Back Dive

202A 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 17,10 174,80  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men pt 25-29

Tim Boumans (1998) -- KAZSC Belgium 1

103B 5 1,7 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 74,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 36,75 111,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,5 49,20 160,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 48,60 208,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 252,10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adam Abbott (1997) -- Dive London / Waltham forest diving club 2

101B 5 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 8,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  naprjed na glavu

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 57,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 87,50  Back Dive

203B 5 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   16,5 37,95 125,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,5 30,75 156,20  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 44,10 200,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Marcel Peschel (1994) -- SC Riesa 3

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 22,10 22,10  naprjed na glavu

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 53,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

600A 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 22,50 76,05  Armstand Dive

612B 5 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 97,30  Armstand Somersault

5211A 5 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 2,5 2,0   10,0 18,00 115,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 135,55  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 30-34

Martynas Kairiukstis (1991) -- Salto Kaunas 1

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 1m 30-34

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 57,05  Forward Double Somersault

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 91,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 115,10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 155,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,5 24,30 180,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 200,35  Back Dive

Marius Oksas (1990) -- Salto Kaunas 2

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

113B 1 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 63,00  Forward Flying 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 2,0   7,0 16,80 79,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 106,80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 146,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 168,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 199,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

master men 3m 30-34

Marius Oksas (1990) -- Salto Kaunas 1

